Quad Small Form-factor Pluggable Plus (QSFP+)
Interconnect Solutions

Stacked Cage
Optional Light Pipes

Optional Hole in Top of Cage

Optional Heat Sink
and Light Pipe

38 Circuit iPass™ Connector

Pluggable Optical Module _ (same as PCl Express 4x)

(not provided by Molex)

Optical MPO
Loopback Connector

Single Cage
Optional Cage with Solid Top
1-by-3 and 1-by-4 Options Also Available

Gasket or Spring Finger
EMI solutions (Gasket Shown]

Optical MPO Cable
Copper Cable

Copper Loopback
PSM4 Active Optical Cables:

- 10/40 Gbps Quad Data Rate, PSM4 to PSM4

- 10/40 Gbps Quad Data Rate, PSM4 to MPO

- 14/56 Ghps Fourteen Data Rate, PSM4 to PSM4
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